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	¿DÓNDE ESTAMOS?

PaletPlastic Levante S.L.

Camino de los Leñadores S/N

30120 El Palmar (MURCIA)


	













	
	HORARIOS

LUN-JUE: 9:00-14:00 Tardes: 15:00-18:00

VIE: 9:00-14:00


	






		




		
		






	
	CONTÁCTENOS

968 598 103

620 714 157

618 386 635

968 598 103

comercial@paletplastic.es


	













	
	SÍGUENOS

FACEBOOK

TWITTER
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